
STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Missouri State Highway Patrol

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Christine Laughlin chris.laughlin@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6327

Accounts Receivable Christine Laughlin chris.laughlin@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6327

Budget Brent Miller brent.miller@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6162

Cash Management Christine Laughlin chris.laughlin@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6327

Compliance Audit Brent Miller brent.miller@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6162

Controller/Fiscal Manager Kemp Shoun kemp.shoun@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6139

Contracts Darrell Taube darrell.taube@mshp.dps.mo.gov 751-7795

Financial Reporting Brent Miller brent.miller@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6162

Fixed Assets Eric LeCuru eric.lecuru@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6326

Agency Fleet Manager Larry Rains larry.rains@mshp.dps.mo.gov 751-2161

Grants Christine Laughlin chris.laughlin@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6327

Internal Auditor Brent Miller brent.miller@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6162

Inventory Christopher Terry chris.terry@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-5394

Leasing Lisa Luecke lisa.luecke@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6221

Procurement Richard Fredendall richard.fredendall@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-6161

Surplus Property Christopher Terry chris.terry@mshp.dps.mo.gov 526-5394
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